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2024/25 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 8°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Lopka Roman
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
27 Shershen Mykhailo
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
19 Dumaniuk Artur
6 Vechurko Mykola (C)
9 Kozak Aleksandr
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
35 Tepliakov Nikita
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
12 Zaichenko Denys
99 Hahun Roman
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
45 Melnychenko Ivan
30 Tuzenko Danylo
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
20 Svitiukha Denys
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
99 Gomes
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
31 Porokh Bohdan
24 Lutsiv P
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
6 Tepliakov Daniil
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
27 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
41 Shmatko Artem
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
40 Shevchenko Mykhailo
34 Lemba Illia
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
17 Prykhodko Daniil
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
13 Horiainov Oleksii

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Avramchuk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 8°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 1 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
19 Dumaniuk Artur 15'

36' 6 Tepliakov Daniil
17 Prykhodko Daniil

41' 42 Fedoriv Vitalii

44' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii

58' 99 Gomes
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

20 Svitiukha Denys 62'

35 Tepliakov Nikita
23 Andrushchenko Maksym 62'

19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo 74'

9 Kozak Aleksandr
30 Tuzenko Danylo 74'

84' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys
13 Horiainov Oleksii

77 Liehostaiev Artem
45 Melnychenko Ivan 87'

89' 17 Prykhodko Daniil

90+2' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym

90+3' 42 Fedoriv Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


